
 

 

Hilary term 2024 | COMMITTEE MEETINGS 
  

Week Day Date Time Committee Location 

0 

Mon 8 Jan 5.00pm Social and Cultural Committee (SCC) Levett Room 

Tue 9 Jan 1.30pm Domestic and Premises Committee (DPC) Levett Room 

Wed 10 Jan 
12.00pm Art Sub-Committee (ART) Levett Room 

1.30pm Fellowships and Membership Committee (FMC) Seminar Room 2 

1 Wed 17 Jan 1.30pm General Purposes Committee (GPC) Levett Room 

2 

Mon 22 Jan 1.30pm Grounds Sub-Committee (GRO) Seminar Room 2 

Wed  24 Jan 5.30pm General Meeting* (GM) UCR 

Fri  26 Jan 
1.30pm Named Lecture Nominations Sub-Committee (NLN) Colin Kraay Room 

5.45pm Wine Sub-Committee (WIN) Haldane Room 

3 

Tue 30 Jan 1.30pm Library and Archives Sub-Committee (LA) Colin Kraay Room 

Wed 31 Jan 
11.00am Health and Safety Sub-Committee (HS) Committee Room 

5.30pm Governing Body (GB) Buttery 

4 

Mon 5 Feb 1.30pm Equality & Welfare Committee (EWC) Levett Room 

Tue 6 Feb 
11.00am Investment Committee (IC) Levett Room 

2.30pm IT and Data Protection Sub-Committee (IT) Seminar Room 2 

Wed 7 Feb 

11.00am Nominating Committee (NC) Colin Kraay Room  

1.30pm Academic Proposals & Funding Sub-Committee (APF) Seminar Room 2 

2.30pm Catering Sub-Committee (CAT) Committee Room 

4.00pm Day Nursery Sub-Committee (DN) Committee Room 

5 

Mon  12 Feb 
1.30pm Academic Committee (AC) Levett Room 

5.00pm Social and Cultural Committee (SCC) Levett Room 

Tue  13 Feb 1.30pm Domestic and Premises Committee (DPC) Levett Room 

Wed  14 Feb 
12.00pm Art Sub-Committee (ART) Levett Room 

1.30pm Fellowships and Membership Committee (FMC) Seminar Room 2 

Thu 15 Feb 1.00pm Finance Committee (FC) Levett Room 

6 Wed 21 Feb 1.30pm General Purposes Committee (GPC) Levett Room 

7 Wed 29 Feb 5.30pm General Meeting* (GM) UCR 

8 
Mon 4 Mar 2.00pm Remuneration and Personnel Committee (RPC) Committee Room 

Wed  6 Mar 5.30pm Governing Body (GB) Buttery 

 

* The General Meeting is open to all members of College and Common Room and papers are available via 

SharePoint.  

 

 

COLLEGE CLOSURE: 28 MAR – 1 APR 2024 (inclusive) 

 

 

college.secretary@wolfson.ox.ac.uk 

01865 274103 

 


